
Roseville Just For Kix

2015-2016 Fees

2015-2016 Fee Schedule:

• $15.00 Annual Registration Fee (non-refundable) 

• $15.00 Annual Registration Fee add to Special Sessions Classes if not enrolled in a Core Class 

• $32 per month 30 min classes 

• $35 per month 45-60 min classes 

Uniform Fees: listed on Class Schedules/Uniform Page

Payments Due: 1st of each month to the Home Office, plan accordingly based on your payment plan.

Payment Options:

• Online:  classes.justforkix.com  >  Sign-in upper Right Corner   

• Still need log in information:  Call JFK Home Office 218-289-7107

• Mail In:  Just For Kix * PO Box 724  *  Brainerd, MN 56401

• No Tuition Payments/Cash will be collected at class, unless otherwise indicated.

Discounts: 

• Registration Fee $15 for first participant and $9 for each additional sibling participant. 
(Discounts do not apply to Special Session Classes)

• Half Year Discounts:  $1 discount per month per class when 4 or more months are paid in
advance.

2015-2016 Potential Required Additional Fees:

• Black Basic Dancer Wear Required: Black No Sleeve Leotard and Full Length Black Leggings 

• Competition Warm-ups: Team T-Shirt $15-$20 (Fall) and Full Length Black Leggings 

• Bun Maker/Hair Net/Bobby Pins/Hairspray 

• Show Make-Up: Selected in Fall

• Show/Performance Admissions 

• Just For Kix TWD Competition Entry Fees

• Just For Kix TWD Spectator Admission 

• Prop Fees: Each team may have up to $10 in prop fees per season 

• Undergarments: Competition Requires No Show Clear Strap Sports Bras under Uniform 
Performance Wear 

2015-2016 Potential Optional Additional Fees:

• Pictures 

• Special Session Fees 

• Show Shirts 

• Custom Program Clothing
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